
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) tnsert full name of 

company 

{b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For official use 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05037344 

Name of Company 

(a) McClure Precious Metals Limited 

Ruben Garcia-Quismondo Pereda 
Quabbala Limited 
Warwick House 
65-66 Queen Street 
London 
EC4R 1EB 

We (b) = Claire Buys 
Quabbala Limited 
Warwick House 
65-66 Queen Street 
London 
EC4R 1EB 

the joint liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs 
as at (c) 

03 June 2015 

. 

Signed << Date S fiz c0o/S” 
a 

Claire Buys 
Quabbala Limited 
Warwick House 
65-66 Queen Street 
London 
EC4R 1EB 
MCCLO01 
0207 332 0234 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 NAA 

06/06/2015 #245 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

McClure Precious Metals Limited 

on the 3 June 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Creer M (use 

Signed _— 

Dated 3) 6 WA 5 



McClure Precious Metals Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 3 June 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Book Debts 48,016 97 34,000 00 
HSBC Invoice Finance Ltd (22,153 70) 

11,846 30 11,846 30 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Goodwill 15,000 00 NIL 
Furniture & Equipment 6,434 00 NIL 

Stock 3,000 00 2,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 13,846 30 

Signature a= Date 3/: WL J 



‘ 
a 

McClure Precious Metals Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 3 June 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilites 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 13,846 30 

Liabitities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 2,420 00 

2,420 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,426 30 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Nit 

11,426 30 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 11,426 30 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 11,426 30 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 11,426 30° 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 103,625 44 
Employees 30,178 00 
Directors 38,367 59 
Banks/Institutions 10,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 3,000 00 
185,171 03 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (173,744 73) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (173,744 73) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (173,844 73) 

Signature L = Date ah 6b | [ Ss 



‘All| 4ayeg 